AR COMBANY

Valencia Pipe Company - Tank Division
1000 Gallon Septic Tank Volume By CM and Litre By Chamber

Liters by Compartment
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ef) VALENCIA PIPE
| COMPANY TANKS

Liters by Compartment

Volume Increment|  Cumulative Volume Increment| ~ Cumulative

Water Per cmin Liquid Volume Water Per cmin Liquid Volume
Levelat 1 cm Water Level Inside Level at 1 cm Water Level Inside
Increments (litre) Tank (litre) Inlet (2/3) Outlet (1/3) Increments (litre) Tank (litre) Inlet (2/3) Outlet (1/3)
1 13.3 13.3 8.9 4.4 60 35.8 1954.9 1309.8 645.1
2 14.7 28.0 18.8 9.2 61 35.8 1990.7 1333.8 656.9
3 15.8 43.8 29.3 14.4 62 35.8 2026.5 1357.8 668.8
4 16.7 60.5 40.5 20.0 63 35.8 2062.3 1381.8 680.6
5 17.6 78.1 524 25.8 64 35.8 2098.2 1405.8 692.4
6 18.5 96.6 64.7 31.9 65 35.8 2134.0 1429.7 704.2
7 19.9 116.5 78.0 38.4 66 35.8 2169.8 1453.7 716.0
8 30.4 146.9 98.4 48.5 67 35.8 2205.6 1477.7 727.8
9 31.2 178.1 119.3 58.8 68 35.8 2241.4 1501.7 739.6
10 31.8 209.9 140.6 69.3 69 35.8 2277.2 1525.7 751.5
11 32.2 242.1 162.2 79.9 70 35.8 2313.0 1549.7 763.3
12 32.6 274.7 184.1 90.7 71 35.8 2348.8 1573.7 775.1
13 32.9 307.7 206.1 101.5 72 35.8 2384.6 1597.7 786.9
14 33.0 340.7 228.3 112.4 73 36.2 2420.8 1621.9 798.9
15 33.6 3743 250.8 123.5 74 36.4 2457.2 1646.3 810.9
16 33.6 407.9 273.3 134.6 75 36.4 2493.6 1670.7 822.9
17 33.8 441.7 295.9 145.8 76 36.4 2530.1 1695.1 834.9
18 33.9 475.6 318.7 156.9 77 36.4 2566.5 1719.6 846.9
19 34.0 509.6 341.4 168.2 78 36.4 2602.9 1744.0 859.0
20 34.1 543.7 364.3 179.4 79 36.3 2639.2 1768.2 870.9
21 34.2 577.9 387.2 190.7 80 35.8 2675.0 1792.2 882.7
22 34.3 612.2 410.2 202.0 81 35.8 2710.8 1816.2 894.6
23 343 646.5 433.2 213.3 82 35.8 2746.6 1840.2 906.4
24 34.4 680.9 456.2 224.7 83 35.8 2782.4 1864.2 918.2
25 34.5 715.4 479.3 236.1 84 35.8 2818.2 1888.2 930.0
26 34.6 750.0 502.5 247.5 85 35.8 2854.0 1912.2 941.8
27 34.6 784.6 525.7 258.9 86 35.8 2889.8 1936.1 953.6
28 34.7 819.3 548.9 270.4 87 35.8 2925.6 1960.1 965.4
29 34.8 854.0 572.2 281.8 88 35.7 2961.3 1984.1 977.2
30 34.8 888.8 595.5 293.3 89 35.6 2996.9 2007.9 989.0
31 34.9 923.7 618.9 304.8 90 35.5 3032.4 2031.7 1000.7
32 34.9 958.7 642.3 316.4 91 354 3067.8 2055.4 1012.4
33 35.0 993.7 665.8 327.9 92 35.2 3103.0 2079.0 1024.0
34 35.1 1028.7 689.2 339.5 93 35.0 3138.0 2102.5 1035.5
35 35.1 1063.9 712.8 351.1 94 34.9 3172.9 2125.8 1047.1
36 35.2 1099.0 736.4 362.7 95 34.7 3207.5 2149.1 1058.5
37 35.2 1134.3 760.0 3743 96 34.5 3242.0 2172.1 1069.9
38 353 1169.6 783.6 386.0 97 34.3 3276.3 2195.1 1081.2
39 353 1204.9 807.3 397.6 98 34.0 3310.3 22179 1092.4
40 35.4 1240.3 831.0 409.3 99 33.8 3344.1 2240.6 1103.6
41 35.5 1275.7 854.7 421.0 100 33.5 3377.7 2263.0 1114.6
42 35.5 1311.2 878.5 432.7 101 33.3 3411.0 2285.3 1125.6
43 35.6 1346.8 902.3 444.4 102 33.0 3444.0 2307.5 1136.5
44 35.6 1382.4 926.2 456.2 103 32.7 3476.7 2329.4 1147.3
45 35.6 1418.0 950.1 468.0 104 324 3509.1 2351.1 1158.0
46 35.7 1453.7 974.0 479.7 105 32.0 3541.1 2372.6 1168.6
47 35.8 1489.5 998.0 491.5 106 314 3572.5 2393.6 1178.9
48 35.8 1525.3 1021.9 503.3 107 31.1 3603.6 2414.4 1189.2
49 35.8 1561.1 1045.9 515.2 108 30.7 3634.3 2435.0 1199.3
50 35.8 1596.9 1069.9 527.0 109 304 3664.7 2455.3 1209.3
51 35.8 1632.7 1093.9 538.8 110 30.0 3694.7 2475.4 1219.2
52 35.8 1668.5 1117.9 550.6 111 29.7 3724.4 2495.3 1229.0
53 35.8 1704.3 1141.9 562.4 112 29.3 3753.7 2515.0 1238.7
54 35.8 1740.1 1165.9 574.2 113 28.9 3782.6 2534.3 1248.3
55 34.9 1775.0 1189.3 585.8 114 28.5 3811.1 2553.5 1257.7
56 36.7 1811.7 1213.9 597.9 115 28.1 3839.3 2572.3 1267.0
57 35.8 1847.6 1237.9 609.7 116 27.7 3866.9 2590.8 1276.1
58 35.8 1883.4 1261.8 621.5 116.84 22.9 3889.8 2606.2 1283.6
59 35.8 1919.2 1285.8 633.3
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